
SCHOOL GOVERNOR ATTENDENCE RECORDS, CATEGORY OF GOVERNOR, TERM AND LENGTH OF OFFICE AND NOMINATING BODY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A B C D F G I K L M N P Q R T U V

Nanette

Amas

Tina

Fullick 
Paula Miller

Shelley

Furlong
Mandy Carliell Amanda Aby

Allen

Keevil
Bernadette Hannon

Adrian

Mount

Steve

Pamphilon

Hollie

Pettit

Kerry

Smith

Leah

Hillman

Richard

Smith

Vice Chair of Resources  

Elected for 2 Academic 

Years from 25/11/2020

Chair of Resources  

Elected for 2 Academic 

Years from 25/11/2020

Chair of L&D Elected 

for 2 Academic Years 

from 25/11/2020

Headteacher

Chair of Governors 

Elected for 4 Academic 

Years from 01/06/2018 

& 01/06/2026

Vice Chair of L&D 

Elected for 2 Academic 

Years from 25/11/2020

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

Compliant with H/T 

Appraisal Training

20/10/2014 27/04/2007 30/09/2020 23/05/2018 14/07/2021 28/05/2021 02/04/2013 20/06/2021 01/09/2015 19/09/2016 17/07/2018 28/02/2014 23/05/2022 26/09/2018

20/10/2018 28/04/2019 30/09/2020 23/05/2018 14/07/2021 28/05/2021 01/09/2020 20/06/2021 01/09/2015 01/06/2022 17/07/2018 23/05/2018 23/05/2022 26/09/2018

20/06/2022 27/04/2023 21/07/2022 22/05/2022 13/07/2025 27/05/2025 31/08/2024 19/06/2025 30/08/2023 31/05/2026 06/06/2022 22/05/2022 22/05/2026 25/09/2022

7 Yrs, 8 Mnths 16 Yrs, 0 Mnths 1 Yr, 11 Mnths 3 Yrs, 11 Mnths 1 Yrs, 9 Mnths 1 Yrs, 11 Mnths 10 Yrs, 1 Mnths 1 Yrs, 10 Mnths 7 Yrs, 8 Mnths 6 Yrs, 7 Mnths 3 Yrs, 10 Mnths 8 Yrs, 9 Mnths 0 Yrs, 11 Mnths 4 Yrs, 7 Mnths

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

Nominated by KCC & 

appointed by the 

Governing Body

Appointed by the 

Governing Body &

Approved by KsENT

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

There is a formal 

election process for a 

staff governor

Appointed by the 

Governing Body &

Approved by KsENT

There is a formal 

election process for 

parent governors

The Head Teacher is a 

post selected by The 

Governing Body

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

There is a formal 

election process for 

parent governors

There is a formal 

election process for 

parent governors

Appointed by the 

Governing Body

Co-opted Local Authority Foundation Co-opted Co-opted Staff Foundation Parent Staff Co-opted
Co-opted

(Parent)
Parent Parent Co-opted

MEETING DATE

Strategy (Safeguarding Policies - Scrutiny) 21/09/2021 APOLS A APOLS A A A

FGB (Safeguarding Policies - Ratify) 29/09/2021 APOLS A A A A A APOLS APOLS A A APOLS A APOLS

Learning & Development 04/10/2021 A A A A A APOLS APOLS APOLS

FGB (SEF/SIP) 06/10/2021 APOLS APOLS A APOLS A A APOLS A A A APOLS A A

Resources 11/10/2021 A A A APOLS A A A

Strategy 16/11/2021 APOLS A A A A A

FGB 24/11/2021 APOLS A A A APOLS A A DNA A A A A A

Learning & Development 24/01/2022 A A A DNA A APOLS A APOLS

Resources 31/01/2022 A A A DNA A A A

Resources (SFVS) 07/03/2022 APOLS APOLS A A A A A

Strategy 15/03/2022 APOLS

FGB 23/03/2022 APOLS A A APOLS A APOLS A APOLS A A APOLS DNA A

Resources (Finance & Year End) 25/04/2022 A A A A A APOLS APOLS

Learning & Development 09/05/2022 A A APOLS APOLS APOLS DNA DNA A

FGB (Budget 1st Meeting) 11/05/2022 APOLS A A A APOLS APOLS APOLS A A A APOLS APOLS A

FGB (Budget 2nd Meeting) 18/05/2022 APOLS A APOLS A A A APOLS A A A DNA DNA APOLS

Resources 20/06/2022 APOLS A APOLS A A APOLS

Strategy 28/06/2022 A APOLS A A A

FGB 06/07/2022 A A A A APOLS A A A APOLS APOLS

105 3 13 9 8 7 8 5 5 17 14 2 6 0 8

164 14 15 10 10 12 10 13 10 18 18 9 10 2 13

64% 21% 87% 90% 80% 58% 80% 38% 50% 94% 78% 22% 60% 0% 62%

Governor Term End Date

No. of Years as Governor

Nominating Body

Post Category

PRESENT GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE RECORD (2021/22)

TOTAL NUMBER OF MEETINGS DUE TO ATTEND

PERCENTAGE ATTENDANCE RATE

TOTAL MEETINGS ATTENDED

KEY:

A = Attended

APOLS = Apologies Received & Accepted

DNA = Did not attend, No Apologies, Apologies NOT accepted

  A
LL

 G
O

V
ER

N
O

R
S

Governors who are Chairs, Vice Chairs & Headteacher

Headteachers Appraisal Training.  Note: Those greyed out were part 

of the Headteachers Appraisal Panel in 2021/22.
Governor First Appointed

Governor Term Start Date


