SCHOOL GOVERNOR ATTENDENCE RECORDS, CATEGORY OF GOVERNOR, TERM AND LENGTH OF OFFICE AND NOMINATING BODY

	A	В	С	D	F	G	I	K	L	М	N	Р	Q	R	T	U	V
PRESENT GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE RECORD (2021)											(22)						
Ė	EY:				1												1
2	ttended S = Apologies Received & Accepted = Did not attend, No Apologies, Apologies NOT accepted		ERNORS	Nanette Amas	Tina Fullick	Paula Miller	Shelley Furlong	Mandy Carliell	Amanda Aby	Allen Keevil	Bernadette Hannon	Adrian Mount	Steve Pamphilon	Hollie Pettit	Kerry Smith	Leah Hillman	Richard Smith
3	Governors who are Chairs, Vice Chairs & Headteacher		ALL GOVER	Vice Chair of Resources Elected for 2 Academic Years from 25/11/2020	Chair of Resources Elected for 2 Academic Years from 25/11/2020					Chair of L&D Elected for 2 Academic Years from 25/11/2020		Headteacher	Chair of Governors Elected for 4 Academic Years from 01/06/2018 & 01/06/2026				Vice Chair of L&D Elected for 2 Academic Years from 25/11/2020
	dteachers Appraisal Training. Note: Those greyed out were part				Compliant with H/T				Compliant with H/T	Compliant with H/T			Compliant with H/T	Compliant with H/T	Compliant with H/T		Compliant with H/T
5	of the Headteachers Appraisal Panel in 2021/22.			20/10/2014	Appraisal Training 27/04/2007	30/09/2020	23/05/2018	14/07/2021	Appraisal Training 28/05/2021	Appraisal Training 02/04/2013	20/05/2024	01/09/2015	Appraisal Training 19/09/2016	Appraisal Training	Appraisal Training	22/05/2022	Appraisal Training 26/09/2018
	Governor First Appointed			20/10/2014	28/04/2019	, ,	-,,		-,, -	02/04/2013	20/06/2021	. , ,	01/06/2022	17/07/2018	28/02/2014 23/05/2018	23/05/2022	
6 7	Governor Term Start Date Governor Term End Date			20/10/2018	28/04/2019 27/04/2023	30/09/2020 21/07/2022	23/05/2018 22/05/2022	14/07/2021 13/07/2025	28/05/2021 27/05/2025	31/08/2024	20/06/2021 19/06/2025	01/09/2015 30/08/2023	31/05/2022	17/07/2018 06/06/2022	22/05/2018	23/05/2022 22/05/2026	26/09/2018 25/09/2022
8	No. of Years as Governor			7 Yrs, 8 Mnths	16 Yrs, 0 Mnths	1 Yr, 11 Mnths	3 Yrs, 11 Mnths	1 Yrs, 9 Mnths	1 Yrs, 11 Mnths	10 Yrs, 1 Mnths	1 Yrs, 10 Mnths	7 Yrs, 8 Mnths	6 Yrs, 7 Mnths	3 Yrs, 10 Mnths	8 Yrs, 9 Mnths	0 Yrs, 11 Mnths	4 Yrs, 7 Mnths
9	Nominating Body			Appointed by the Governing Body	Nominated by KCC & appointed by the Governing Body	Appointed by the Governing Body & Approved by KsENT	Appointed by the Governing Body	Appointed by the Governing Body	There is a formal election process for a staff governor	Appointed by the Governing Body & Approved by KsENT	There is a formal election process for parent governors	The Head Teacher is a post selected by The Governing Body	Appointed by the Governing Body	Appointed by the Governing Body	There is a formal election process for parent governors	There is a formal election process for parent governors	Appointed by the Governing Body
10		Post Category		Co-opted	Local Authority	Foundation	Co-opted	Co-opted	Staff	Foundation	Parent	Staff	Co-opted	Co-opted (Parent)	Parent	Parent	Co-opted
11	MEETING DATE			*****						10016			_				
	Strategy (Safeguarding Policies - Scrutiny) FGB (Safeguarding Policies - Ratify)	21/09/2021 29/09/2021		APOLS APOLS	A A			A		APOLS APOLS	APOLS	A A	A A	APOLS	A		A APOLS
	Learning & Development	04/10/2021		APULS	А	A A	A	A	A A	APOLS	APOLS	A	APOLS	APOLS	A		APOLS
	FGB (SEF/SIP)	06/10/2021		APOLS	APOLS	A	APOLS	Α	A	APOLS	A	Α Α	AFOLS	APOLS	A		AFOLS
	Resources	11/10/2021		A	A		A	APOLS		AFOLD		A	A	AI OLS	A		
	Strategy	16/11/2021		APOLS	A .			Arots		Α		A	A				Α
	FGB	24/11/2021		APOLS	A	Α	Α	APOLS	A	Δ	DNA	A	A	Δ	Δ		A
	Learning & Development	24/01/2022		A1 025		A		A1 025	A	A	DNA	A	APOLS	A	<u> </u>		APOLS
_	Resources	31/01/2022		Α	Α	•	A	DNA				A	A		A		
	Resources (SFVS)	07/03/2022		APOLS	APOLS		A	A				A	A		A		
	Strategy	15/03/2022		APOLS													
23	FGB	23/03/2022		APOLS	Α	Α	APOLS	Α	APOLS	Α	APOLS	Α	Α	APOLS	DNA		Α
24	Resources (Finance & Year End)	25/04/2022		Α	Α		Α	Α				Α	APOLS		APOLS		
	Learning & Development	09/05/2022				Α			Α	APOLS	APOLS	APOLS	DNA	DNA			Α
	FGB (Budget 1st Meeting)	11/05/2022		APOLS	Α	Α	Α	APOLS	APOLS	APOLS	Α	Α	Α	APOLS	APOLS		Α
	FGB (Budget 2nd Meeting)	18/05/2022		APOLS	Α	APOLS	Α	Α	Α	APOLS	Α	Α	Α	DNA	DNA		APOLS
	Resources	20/06/2022		APOLS	Α			APOLS				Α	Α			APOLS	
	Strategy	28/06/2022			Α	,				APOLS		Α	Α				A
30	FGB	06/07/2022			Α	Α		Α	Α	APOLS	Α	Α	Α			APOLS	APOLS
31																	
32																	<u> </u>
33			105														
34	TOTAL WILL THINGS ATTENDED			3	13	9	8	7	8	5	5	17	14	2	6	0	8
35				14	15	10	10	12	10	13	10	18	18	9	10	2	13
36	PERCENTAGE ATTENDANCE RATE			21%	87%	90%	80%	58%	80%	38%	50%	94%	78%	22%	60%	0%	62%